B
C
D
A
E
ONE TURN
BLK
WHT

parameters available at customer request.
Features:
• Rated input up to 1500 Amp
• Output of 0.333 Volt at rated current
• Linearity accuracy ± 1%
• Accuracy at 10% to 130% of rated current
• Phase angle < 2 degrees measured at 50% rated current
• Operates from 50 Hz to 400 Hz
• 8 ft. twisted-pair lead
• Maximum Voltage: 600 V (on bare conductor)
• UL recognized, CE, and RoHS compliant
 No Burden Resistor*
 * Zener diode limits the output voltage to 22 V
PART NUMBER AND RATING
SCT-2000-000
SCT-2000-100 100 Amp
SCT-2000-200 200 Amp
SCT-2000-400 400 Amp
SCT-2000-600 600 Amp
SCT-2000-800 800 Amp
SCT-2000-1000 1000 Amp
SCT-2000-1200 1200 Amp
SCT-2000-1500 1500 Amp
A
B
120.65
127.00